64301090

SUBTOTAL

SUBTOTAL

SUBTOTAL

TOTAL

78200410

SUBTOTAL

SUBTOTAL

ATTENUATOR BASE

SQ.YD.

54.6
54.6
54.6
54.6
54.6
54.6
54.6

382.2

54.6
54.6
54.6
54.6
54.6
54.6
54.6
54.6

54.6
491.4

54.6

54.6
109.2

982.8

LOCATION

LEE COUNTY
337 + 82

497 + 51

625 +43

716 + 58

983 + 54

1087 + 68
1348 + 78

OGLE COUNTY
1386 + 02
1464 + 16
1517 + 29
1569 + 96
1703 + 41
1782 + 61
1835 +44
1914 + 69
1967 + 08

WINNEBAGO COUNTY
2362 + 33
2388+ 76

GUARDRAIL MARKERS, TYPE A

EACH

Hlaaa

OlaaaaaaaaNaAa A

—

LOCATION

LEE

775 +24.4 90.7'LT
1347+62.5 11'RT
1347 +62.5 96.9'RT
1348 +87.5 12.3'LT
OGLE

1384 +87.5 105.5'RT
1384 +87.6 104.1'RT
1386 +12.5 6.2'RT
1406 + 18.73 86.7'LT
1410+21.76 87.3'RT
1426 + 87 14.3'RT
1428 +12.4  100'LT
1428 +12.5 10.1'LT
1479 +63.30 38.0'LT
1632+87.5 145'RT
1534 +12.5 14.9'LT
1534 +12.4 110.0'LT
2043 +58.5 13.3'RT
2045+452 13.9'LT

TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO

SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

78200410 GUARDRAIL MARKERS, TYPE A (CONTINUED)
OFFSET
EACH LOCATION
CTR WINNEBAGO
CTR 3 499 + 04.2 56.2'LT
CTR 3 510+33.81 69.5'LT
CTR 2 507 +96.5 234'RT
CTR 2 522 +11.3 32.4'LT
CTR 1 522 +65.2 21.2'RT
CTR 1 2491+87.4 156'RT
1 2493+125 14.3'LT
1 2491+845 99.8'RT
CTR 1 2521+429 11.5'RT
CTR 1 2521+46.7 110.0'RT
CTR 1 2522+67.6 12.0'LT
CTR 1 2544 +825 11.4'RT
CTR SUBTOTAL 18
CTR STEPHENSON
CTR 3 1162+64.5 158'RT
CTR 3 1166 + 06 82.2'LT
CTR 2 1166 + 10.98 131.8'LT
SUBTOTAL 8
CTR TOTAL 45
CTR
78201000 TERMINAL MARKER - DIRECT APPLIED
EACH LOCATION
LEE
1 776+7423 828'LT
1 1347 +125 11'RT
1 1347 +12.5 100.6'RT
1 1350+37.5 8.1'LT
776+244 834'LT SUBTOTAL 4
1348 +62.5 15'RT OGLE
1348 +62.5 97.2'RT 1 1384+37.5 7.7'RT
1349 +87.5 12.2'LT 1 1384+37.6 105.5'RT
1 1387 +62.5 7.84'LT
1 1426 + 37 10.3'RT
1385+87.5 11.7'RT 1 1429 +62.36 6.1'LT
1385+87.6 109.2'RT 1 1430+ 10.57 89.3'LT
1387 +12.5 11.7'LT 1 1532 +37.50 10.5'RT
1407 +56.2388.0'LT 1 1535+62.5 10.8'LT
1411+ 71.76 87.6' RT 1 1535 +62.37 105.8'LT
1427 +87 14.2'RT 1 2043 +08.5 9.3'RT
1429 +62.4 92.1'LT 1 2046 +952 9.9'LT
1429 +12.5 10.1'LT SUBTOTAL 11

1480 +63.3038.1'LT
1533 +87.5 14.5'RT
1535+12.5 14.7'LT
1535+12.4 104.6'LT
2044 +58.5 13.3'RT
2046 +452 13.9'LT

(CONTINUED)

TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO

TO
TO
TO

(CONTINUED)

500 +41.7
512 +58.8
509 + 84
523 +73.8
523 +77.7
2492 +87.4
2494 +12.5
2492 +87.5
2522 +42.9
2522 +46.7
2523 +67.6
2545 +82.5

1165 + 02
1168 +43.5
1167 +98.48

56.10'LT
74.7'LT
23.3'RT
37.4'LT
21.8'RT
15.4'RT
14.3'LT
100.0'RT
M7 RT
109.4'RT
12.1'LT
11.3'RT

15.9'RT
81.8'LT
121.7'LT
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